
LIZCANO SILVA MARIA LUISA 188.5

PINEDA DAVILA ROBERTO 183.5

ALMAZAN ARROYO CAROLINA 173

GARCIA GOMEZ JUAN 166

JUAREZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL ROCIO 147.25

JUAREZ SICARDO PEDRO 135,5

PABLO SANTIAGO MARTIN 130.75 

MIRANDA CUEVAS PATRICIA 125

ROJAS EISENRING IRIS ALEJANDRA 124.75

LAGARDE TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 117,25

DE LEON ROA JOSE GABRIEL 115,75

LOPEZ MEZA JOSE GUADALUPE 112,5

GRANADOS ROMERO BERTOLDO 98,75

ALFONSO GUILLEN ANDRES 75.25

GARCIA GUZMAN RAMIRO 67,75

FLORES SANCHEZ JUAN MANUEL 40.5

GARCIA THOMAIN CECILIA 164.5

CAMPOS TEPOX TERESA 157.25

TORRES SANCHEZ JOSE ALBERTO 169

HURTADO GARCIA GUADALUPE 164.75

MORENO TRONCOSO LUIS ANTONIO 144.5 
GARCIA GARCIA OSVALDO 97.75
GOROZTIETA ROSALES KARLA EUGENIA 96.75

MACHUCA NAVA GERARDO ANTONIO 85.25

PEREZ RAMIREZ CELEDONIO 83.5

MARTINEZ BECERRIL MARÍA YOLANDA 81.5
ZEPEDA RODRÍGUEZ RUBÉN 74.25
RUIZ SOLORZANO CITLALI 70.25
ARMENTA MANDUJANO YOLANDA 68

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ROSARIO 64.5

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

QUÍMICA I - II

NOMBRE

LISTA JERARQUIZADA DEFINITIVA  2017-2

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO



DIAZ COCILION J. FELICIANO 60
JAIMES DIAZ HUEMAN 58.75

DIAZ GUTIERREZ BRAULIO 57.25

MEZA ARANDA MARIA DEL CARMEN 50.5
VILLALPANDO MUÑOZ MIRYAM YOLIZTLI 45
ACOSTA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO 43.25

ZUÑIGA ALCARAZ TANIA AYARI 32,5

ZUÑIGA FABIAN MARIANA 25

LUNA GALICIA GRACIELA 18.25

LIZCANO SILVA MARIA LUISA 188.5

PINEDA DAVILA ROBERTO 183.5

ALMAZAN ARROYO CAROLINA 173

GARCIA GOMEZ JUAN 166

JUAREZ SICARDO PEDRO 135,5

PABLO SANTIAGO MARTIN 130.75 

ROJAS EISENRING IRIS ALEJANDRA 124.75

LAGARDE TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 117,25

LOPEZ MEZA JOSE GUADALUPE 112,5

ALFONSO GUILLEN ANDRES 75.25

GARCIA THOMAIN CECILIA 164.5

CAMPOS TEPOX TERESA 157.25

MORENO TRONCOSO LUIS ANTONIO 144.5 

MIRANDA CUEVAS PATRICIA 125
GARCIA GARCIA OSVALDO 97.75
GOROZTIETA ROSALES KARLA EUGENIA 96.75

MACHUCA NAVA GERARDO ANTONIO 85.25

PEREZ RAMIREZ CELEDONIO 83.5
ZEPEDA RODRÍGUEZ RUBÉN 74.25
RUIZ SOLORZANO CITLALI 70.25

GARCIA GUZMAN RAMIRO 67,75

QUÍMICA III - IV

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO



MEZA ARANDA MARIA DEL CARMEN 59.5

DIAZ GUTIERREZ BRAULIO 57.25
VILLALPANDO MUÑOZ MIRYAM YOLIZTLI 45
ACOSTA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO 43.25

ZUÑIGA ALCARAZ TANIA AYARI 32,5

ZUÑIGA FABIAN MARIANA 25

LUNA GALICIA GRACIELA 18.25

BARRERA PADILLA ESTHER 198.75

HERNANDEZ MAXIMO TEODORA 197.75

AVILA VILLANUEVA FERNANDO 167

DEL CARMEN CERVANTES FORTINO 149.75

VILLAVICENCIO ROJAS FABIAN RAUL 143,25

LIZCANO SILVA DOLORES 132

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MA MARGARITA 129

GARCIA MURILLO ANTONIO 129

LAGARDE TORRES MARCO ANTONIO 117,25

DE LEON ROA JOSE GABRIEL 115,75

RESENDIZ RESENDIZ JOSE DE JESUS 105.25

MUÑOZ ALCANTARA SAUL 97,75

CAMARGO TORRES EZEQUIEL ELIAS 93,5

FERREYRA COLIN JESUS 88

IÑIGUEZ ANDRADE MARIA DE LOURDES 86,5

FUENTES MORA ENRIQUE 78,75

TORRES MERINO JUAN MANUEL 17

JUAREZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL ROCIO 147.25

TENORIO CHAVEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 137.5

ESCOBAR PANTOJA AGUSTIN  86.5

ANTONIO PEREZ JOSE 68.25

LIZCANO SILVA MARIA LUISA 188.5

VARGAS ORTEGA MARIO 150.25 

FÍSICA I - II

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO



JUAREZ SICARDO PEDRO 135,5

TORRES MERINO REYES HUGO 119.5 

LOPEZ MEZA JOSE GUADALUPE 112,5

LOZANO VALENCIA LIMHI EDUARDO 93

MONROY RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 52

OROZCO MARTINEZ JOSE 50.75
MORGAN TERCERO MARIA DE LOURDES 46.25

ORTIZ TREJO FEDERICO 45
MONROY GAMBOA RICARDO 44
ACOSTA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO 43.25

AMADOR ALFARO ALFONSO 39.75

GARCIA LEON GONZALO LEONARDO 25.25

SALAZAR SANTIAGO JOSE RAUL 25 

LOPEZ SUAREZ JACOBO 22.75

RIVERA VILLAGRAN MARCO ANTONIO 19

DEL CARMEN CERVANTES FORTINO 149.75

VILLAVICENCIO ROJAS FABIAN RAUL 143,25

HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ MA. MARGARITA 129

TORRES MERINO JUAN MANUEL 17

CAMPOS TEPOX TERESA 157.25

LIZCANO SILVA DOLORES 132

GARCIA MURILLO ANTONIO 129

CAMARGO TORRES EZEQUIEL ELIAS 93,5

ESCOBAR PANTOJA AGUSTIN  86.5

ANTONIO PEREZ JOSE 68.25

MONROY RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 52

OROZCO MARTINEZ JOSE 50.75
MORGAN TERCERO MARIA DE LOURDES 46.25

ORTIZ TREJO FEDERICO 45
MONROY GAMBOA RICARDO 44
ACOSTA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO 43.25

GARCIA LEON GONZALO LEONARDO 25.25

RIVERA VILLAGRAN MARCO ANTONIO 19

NOMBRE

FÍSICA III - IV

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

BIOLOGÍA I - II



ANAYA SOTO ALEJANDRO 248.75

MENDIETA SAAVEDRA MARINA  211.25

VALENCIA CIPRES BRENDA ADRIANA 209.25

RANGEL AGUILERA MIGUEL 200

PEREZ AVILA SANDRA SOLEDAD 182.5

TORRES SANCHEZ JOSE ALBERTO 169

HURTADO GARCIA GUADALUPE 164.75

LIZARDE SANDOVAL JOSE 154

PANTOJA CASTRO JULIO CESAR  146.75

FUENTES GUERRERO IVONNE 144.25

LOPEZ FLORES NANCY MINERVA 142.75

CASTELAN SANCHEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO 139.75

PEREZ VERTTI ROJAS JUAN CARLOS 138,75

MENDIOLA RUIZ GUADALUPE 137.25

LEJARAZO CRUZ ANTONIO 137

CASTILLO MUÑOZ DAVID 136.5

HERNANDEZ GUARNEROS ARTURO 115.25

GONZALEZ ROMERO MARTIN 112.25

SANCHEZ ROBLEDO LETICIA 107.75

GONZALEZ CARBAJAL PATRICIA 95

GONZALEZ FRANCO MARTIN 94.25 

CONTRERAS RIVERO GILBERTO 90.25

SPIRITO ALARCON LUIS DEMETRIO 87

PEDRAZA MARTINEZ ANA MARIA 74,75

CASTELAN SANCHEZ SILVIA 38,5

AGUILAR RAMIREZ ISEO 173.25

ÁVILA GARCÍA ALFREDO 99.5

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 64.5

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARCOS 3

CORONA SANTOYO GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 130

PALACIOS GARCIA NORMA AURORA 116.75

GOVANTES MORALES GABRIELA 106.25
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO VLADIMIR 98
VALENCIA CIPRÉS JOSÉ MIGUEL 86

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO



OCHOA CERVANTES JOSE LUIS 85.75

MORLAN CAHUE MA YAZMIN 75

GARCIA GUZMAN RAMIRO 67,75

OPENGO PIÑA LUIS HERIBERTO 65.5

MOLINA REYES CLAUDIA 59

ANAYA SOTO ALEJANDRO 248.75

MENDIETA SAAVEDRA MARINA  211.25

VALENCIA CIPRES BRENDA ADRIANA 209.25

RANGEL AGUILERA MIGUEL 200

PEREZ AVILA SANDRA SOLEDAD 182.5

TORRES SANCHEZ JOSE ALBERTO 169

HURTADO GARCIA GUADALUPE 164.75

LIZARDE SANDOVAL JOSE 154

PANTOJA CASTRO JULIO CESAR  146.75

FUENTES GUERRERO IVONNE 144.25

LOPEZ FLORES NANCY MINERVA 142.75

PEREZ VERTTI ROJAS JUAN CARLOS 138,75

MENDIOLA RUIZ GUADALUPE 137.25

LEJARAZO CRUZ ANTONIO 137

CASTILLO MUÑOZ DAVID 136.5

PALACIOS GARCIA NORMA AURORA 116.75

GONZALEZ ROMERO MARTIN 112.25

SANCHEZ ROBLEDO LETICIA 107.75

GONZALEZ CARBAJAL PATRICIA 95

GONZALEZ FRANCO MARTIN 94.25 

SPIRITO ALARCON LUIS DEMETRIO 87

PEDRAZA MARTINEZ ANA MARIA 74,75

CASTELAN SANCHEZ SILVIA 38,5

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO

AGUILAR RAMIREZ ISEO 173.25

ÁVILA GARCÍA ALFREDO 99.5

RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 64.5

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARCOS 3

BIOLOGÍA III - IV

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO



ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

CORONA SANTOYO GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO 130

GOVANTES MORALES GABRIELA 106.25
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO VLADIMIR 98
VALENCIA CIPRRÉS JOSÉ MIGUEL 86

OCHOA CERVANTES JOSE LUIS 85.75

MORLAN CAHUE MA YAZMIN 75

GARCIA GUZMAN RAMIRO 67,75

OPENGO PIÑA LUIS HERIBERTO 65.5

MOLINA REYES CLAUDIA 59

JIMENEZ DIAZ MA GICELA 265.5

SANCHEZ CORREA MANUELA ELIZABETH 77.25

ARGUMEDO GARCIA GABRIELA  70.5

HERNANDEZ GUARNEROS ARTURO 120.75

GONZALEZ DORANTES INGRID 97 

ZAMORA CALDERILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 59.5

MARTINEZ LOPEZ LAURA 28.75

ARRIOLA RODRIGUEZ ALICIA 137.25

HERRERA OROZCO MARGARITA 125.25 

ALVARADO RIOS TERESA 48

GARZA DE LA HUERTA EDUARDO 43

CIENCIAS DE LA SALUD  I - II

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

PSICOLOGIA I - II

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO

NOMBRE



  

MORALES RAMIREZ CLAUDIA 90.75

GONZALEZ VILLA MARCO ANTONIO 76

GOMEZ MOYA ROSINNA 52
LICONA CORTES ADELA 43 
CANO MARIA DEL CARMEN LILIANA 34.5

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO


